
O:\ADAM GOLDSTONE\Public-Env Health\Bid Opening Form 11/29/2017

Bid Opening
Bid Name:
Bid Opened at:

Homeless Services Center Building Improvements Phase II
RMA Office, Aug. 16, 2018 at 2:00 pm

Attended by (County):

Adam Goldstone

Attended by (Public): 

Cris Flores - In Studio Architecture

Claudette Frey Greg Felice - Kent

Bids Received:
Firm Date Time Base Bid

1 Tombleson Incorporated 8/16/18 1:56pm $1,222,000.00

2 Dilbeck & Sons 8/16/18 1:58pm $1,283,649.00

3 8/16/18

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Debbie Armenderiz - Tombleson

Jennifer Sodano - Dilbeck

Devon Talavera - Dilbeck

Kent 1:40pm $1,306,500.00


	Sheet1



